&2 Interasia

ICI 3

VESSEL

CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 292
INTAN DAYA 722

CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 292
INTAN DAYA 722

CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 292

CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 292

CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 722

Website: | Website:

‘Voy‘ CcT ‘

19W25 | 17-Sep
20W25 | 25-Sep
O5WS25 | 25-Sep
20W25 | 29-Sep
21W25 7-Oct
06WS25 | 10-Oct
21W25 | 12-Oct
22W25 | 20-Oct
22W25 | 25-Oct
23W25 | 2-Nov
23W25 | 7-Nov
08WS25 | 8-Nov

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

Etd
18-Sep
27-Sep
28-Sep

2-Oct
10-Oct
13-Oct
15-Oct
23-Oct
28-Oct
5-Nov
10-Nov
11-Nov

1=

SERVICE SCHEDULE TOCHINA PORTS

BELAWAN | PORTKLANG

Eta
19-Sep
28-Sep
29-Sep

3-Oct
11-Oct
14-Oct
16-Oct
24-Oct
29-Oct
6-Nov
11-Nov
12-Nov

CONNECTING

Voy

VESSEL
REN JIAN 10 E006
OOCL CHARLESTON E252
WAN HAI 510 E192
XIN WEN ZHOU E174
WAN HAI 355 E048
REN JIAN 10 E007
OOCL CHARLESTON E253
WAN HAI 510 E192

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

PKG
NP
26-Sep
3-Oct

10-Oct
17-Oct

24-Oct
31-Oct
7-Nov

14-Nov
21-Nov

SIN
Eta
28-Sep
5-Oct

12-Oct
19-Oct

26-Oct
2-Nov
9-Nov
16-Nov
23-Nov

HPH
Eta
2-Oct
9-Oct

16-Oct
23-Oct

30-Oct
6-Nov
13-Nov
20-Nov
27-Nov

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

SHA
Eta
7-Oct
14-Oct

21-Oct
28-Oct

4-Nov
11-Nov
18-Nov
25-Nov
2-Dec

[c]:}
Eta
14-Oct
21-Oct

28-Oct
4-Nov

11-Nov

18-Nov

25-Nov
2-Dec
9-Dec


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

6 I n te_ ras i a PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

Website: h Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

SERVICE SCHEDULE

BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING

CI5

VESSEL Vo cT
‘ Y ‘ VESSEL | Eta | Eta | Eta | Fta |
CTP GOLDEN 19W25 | 17-Sep | 18-Sep 19-Sep WAN HAI 522 NO33 | 24-Sep | 25Sep | 27-Sep 2-Oct 5-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 20W25 | 25-Sep | 27-Sep 28-Sep WAN HAI 325 NO50 1-Oct 2-Oct 4-Oct 9-Oct 12-Oct
INTAN DAYA 722 05WS25 | 25-Sep | 28-Sep 29-Sep
CTP GOLDEN 20W25 | 29-Sep | 2-Oct 3-Oct WAN HAI 521 NO035 8-Oct 9-Oct 11-0ct | 16-Oct | 19-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 21W25 | 7-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct TIGER CHENNAI N507 | 15-Oct | 16-Oct | 18-Oct | 23-Oct | 26-Oct
INTAN DAYA 722 06WS25 | 10-Oct | 13-Oct 14-Oct KMTC TIANJIN N2508 | 22-Oct | 23-Oct | 25-Oct | 30-Oct | 2-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 21W25 | 12-Oct | 15-Oct 16-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 22W25 | 20-Oct | 23-Oct 24-Oct INTERASIA HORIZON NO50 | 29-Oct | 30-Oct | 1-Nov 6-Nov 9-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 22W25 | 25-Oct | 28-Oct 29-Oct WAN HAI 522 NO34 | 5-Nov 6-Nov 8-Nov | 13-Nov | 16-Nov
INTAN DAYA 292 23W25 | 2-Nov | 5-Nov 6-Nov WAN HAI 325 NO51 | 12-Nov | 13-Nov | 15-Nov | 20-Nov | 23-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 23W25 | 7-Nov | 10-Nov 11-Nov WAN HAI 521 NO36 | 19-Nov | 20-Nov | 22-Nov | 27-Nov | 30-Nov
INTAN DAYA 722 08WS25 | 8-Nov | 11-Nov 12-Nov

PKG NORTH PORT
KHH: HMM # 78
TAO: QQCTN

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

- PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
6 Interasia @ PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285/INSA/1989

Website: htt Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

c16
SERVICE SCHEDULE TO PENANG
VESSEL - o BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING - PKG SKU
Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta
CTP GOLDEN 19W25 | 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep WAN HAI 611 E079 27-Sep 3-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 20W25 25-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep WAN HAI 627 E026 4-Oct 10-Oct
INTAN DAYA722 | 05WS25 | 25-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep
CTP GOLDEN 20W25 | 29-Sep 2-0ct 3-Oct GRACE BRIDGE E505 11-Oct 17-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 21W25 7-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct WAN HAI 721 £023 18.0ct 28.0ct
INTANDAYA722 | 06WS25 | 10-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct
CTP GOLDEN 21W25 | 12-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct INTERASIA ACCELERATE E010 25-Oct 31-Oct
INTAN DAYA292 | 22W25 | 20-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct NORTHERN GUARD £935 L-Nov 7-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 22W25 | 25-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct
INTANDAYA292 | 23W25 | 2-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov P SUDINGBIANKIE  s-Nov 14-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 23W25 | 7-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov WAN HAI 627 £027 15Nov | 21-Nov
INTANDAYA722 | 08WS25 | 8-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT
For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

- PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
a I nteraSIa @ PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

Website: | Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

SERVICE SCHEDULE TO CHINA PORTS

ICI - EASTBOUND

PKG TAO SHA \'[¢]:]
VESSEL - 7 | BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING -
Etd Eta VESSEL NP Eta Eta Eta
CTP GOLDEN 19W25 | 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep WAN HAI 515 E102 22-Sep 1-Oct 5-Oct 7-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 20W25 | 25-Sep | 27-Sep 28-Sep WAN HAI 363 E024 | 29-Sep | 8-Oct | 12-Oct & 14-Oct
INTAN DAVA 722 | 05WS25 | 25-Sep | 28-5ep | 298P | |\yeRasiA INSPIRATION | E065 | 6-Oct | 15-Oct | 19-Oct | 21-Oct
CTP GOLDEN | 20W25 | 29-Sep | 2-Oct 3-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 21W25 | 7-Oct | 10-Oct 11-Oct WAN HAI 512 E116 | 13-Oct | 22-Oct | 26-Oct & 28-Oct
INTAN DAYA 722 | 06WS25 | 10-Oct | 13-Oct 14-Oct WAN HAI 511 £103  20.0ct  29.0ct  2Nov  4-Nov
CTP GOLDEN | 21W25 | 12-Oct | 15-Oct 16-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 22W25 | 20-Oct | 23-Oct 24-Oct BHUDTHI BHUM E030 | 27-Oct | 5-Nov | 9-Nov | 11-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 22W25 | 25-Oct | 28-Oct 29-0ct BN 3.Nov | 12-Nov | 16-Nov | 18-Nov
INTAN DAYA 292 | 23W25 | 2-Nov | 5-Nov 6-Nov WAN HAI 363 E025 | 10-Nov | 19-Nov | 23-Nov | 25-Nov
CTP GOLDEN _ | 23W25 | 7-Nov | 10-Nov | 11-Nov |\ rppaqin INSPIRATION | EO066 | 17-Nov | 26-Nov | 30-Nov | 2-Dec
INTAN DAYA 722 | 08WS25 | 8-Nov | 11-Nov | 12-Nov

TERMINAL :

HONG KONG HIT >WAN : HIT > WAN HAI 507, NORTHERN GLEAM, NORTHERN GENIUS, NORTHERN GUILD, AL ENDEAVOR.
HIT 8> VSL : HIT 8> VSL COSCO HOUSTON

QINGDAO :QQCT :QQCT

SHANGHAI 1 WGQ4 1 WGQ4

NINGBO : NINGBO Mt : NINGBO MEISHAN CONTAINER TERMINAL (NMCT)

SHEKOU :SCT :SCT

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

& Interasia

=

Website: | Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

SERVICE SCHEDULE TO INDIA PORTS

ICl - WESTBOUND

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

VESSEL Voy o7 | BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING Voy |_PXG_| mnsa | incok
Etd Eta VESSEL NP Eta Eta
CTP GOLDEN 19W25 | 17-Sep | 18-Sep 19-Sep WAN HAI 512 | W116 | 26-Sep | 3-Oct | 8-Oct
INTAN DAYA292 | 20W25 | 25-Sep | 27-Sep 28-Sep WAN HAI 511 w103 | 3.0t | 10.0ct | 15.0ct
INTAN DAYA722 | 05WS25 | 25-Sep |  28-Sep 29-Sep
CTP GOLDEN | 20W25 | 29-Sep |  2-Oct 3-Oct BHUDTHI BHUM W030 | 10-Oct | 17-Oct | 22-Oct
INTAN DAYA292 | 21W25 | 7-Oct | 10-Oct 11-Oct 17-Oct | 24-Oct | 29-Oct
INTAN DAYA722 | 06WS25 | 10-Oct | 13-Oct 14-Oct WAN HAI 363 wozs | 22.0ct | 31.0ct | 5Nov
CTP GOLDEN 21W25 | 12-Oct | 15-Oct 16-Oct
INTANDAVA292 | 2225 | 20-Oct | 23-Oct 24-Oct INTERASIA INPIRATION W066 | 31-Oct | 7-Nov | 12-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 22W25 | 25-Oct | 28-Oct 29-Oct
INTAN DAYA292 | 23W25 | 2-Nov | 5-Nov 6-Nov WAN HAI 512 W117 | 7-Nov | 14-Nov | 19-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 23W25 | 7-Nov | 10-Nov 11-Nov WAN HAI 511 W104 | 14-Nov | 21-Nov | 26-Nov
INTAN DAYA722 | 08WS25 | 8-Nov | 11-Nov 12-Nov BHUDTHI BHUM WO031 | 21-Nov | 28-Nov | 3-Dec

PORT KLANG - KCT
NHAVA SHEVA - JNPCT
TUTICORIN - DBGT

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

S Interasia

Website: | Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

icI 3
SERVICE SCHEDULE TO INDIA PORTS
VESSEL - 7 | BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING Voy PKG INVIAA | KATTUPALLI
Etd Eta VESSEL NP Eta Eta
CTP GOLDEN 19W25 | 17-Sep | 18-Sep |  19-Sep WAN HAI 510 E192 | 28-Sep | 3-Oct | 5-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 20W25 | 25-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep XIN WEN ZHOU E174 5-Oct 10-Oct 12-Oct
INTAN DAYA 722 05WS25 | 25-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep
CTP GOLDEN 20w25 | 29-Sep | 2-Oct 3-Oct WAN HAI 355 E048 | 12-Oct | 17-Oct | 19-Oct
INTAN DAYA292 | 21W25 | 7-Oct | 10-Oct 11-Oct
INTAN DAYA722 | 06WS25 | 10-Oct | 13-Oct 14-Oct 19-Oct | 24-Oct | 26-Oct
CTP GOLDEN 21W25 | 12-Oct | 15-Oct 16-Oct
INTAN DAYA292 | 22W25 | 20-Oct | 23-Oct 24-Oct REN JIAN 10 E007 | 26-Oct | 31-Oct | 2-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 22W25 | 25-Oct | 28-Oct 29-Oct OOCLCHARLESTON | E0253 | 2-Nov | 7-Nov | 9-Nov
INTANDAYA292 | 23W25 | 2-Nov | 5-Nov 6-Nov WAN HAI 510 E193 | 9-Nov | 14-Nov | 16-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 23W25 | 7-Nov | 10-Nov | 11-Nov XIN WEN ZHOU E175 | 16-Nov | 21-Nov | 23-Nov
INTANDAYA722 | 08WS25| 8-Nov | 11-Nov | 12-Nov

PORTKLANG - WP (KMT)

PORTKLANG - NP (KCT)

CHENNAI - CITPL
KATTUPALLI - KICT

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

22 Interasia

JTS

VESSEL

CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 292
INTAN DAYA 722

CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 292
INTAN DAYA 722

CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 292

CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 292

CTP GOLDEN
INTAN DAYA 722

Terminal:

PORT KLANG - KPM
SINGAPORE - PSA
HONG KONG - HIT
TAICHUNG - #34-35
TAIPEI - TPCT

Voy

19W25
20W25
05WS25
20W25
21W25
06WS25
21W25
22W25
22W25
23W25
23W25
08WS25

CcT

17-Sep
25-Sep
25-Sep
29-Sep
7-Oct
10-Oct
12-Oct
20-Oct
25-Oct
2-Nov
7-Nov
8-Nov

BELAWAN

Etd
18-Sep
27-Sep
28-Sep

2-Oct
10-Oct
13-Oct
15-Oct
23-Oct
28-Oct
5-Nov
10-Nov
11-Nov

KAWASAKI - KAWASAKI PORT CONTAINER TERMINAL

TOKYO - Ol#5

YOKOHAMA - HONMOKU BC-2
SHIMIZU - SHIMIZU CONTAINER TERMINAL

NAGOYA - TOBISHIMA KITA CONTAINER TERMINAL / NCB (R-3)

YOKKAICHI - KASUMI 26
* KEL VIA TPE BY TRUCK

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540
SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

Website: | Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

SERVICE SCHEDULE TO TAIWAN & JAPAN
PORTKLANG

19-Sep
28-Sep
29-Sep
3-Oct
11-Oct
14-Oct
16-Oct
24-Oct
29-Oct
6-Nov
11-Nov
12-Nov

CONNECTING

WAN HAI 362
WAN HAI 360

WAN HAI 357
WAN HAI 322

WAN HAI 362

WAN HAI 360
WAN HAI 357
WAN HAI 322

WAN HAI 362

Voy
NO021
NO021

N028
N052

N022

N022
N029
NO53

N023

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

24-Sep
1-Oct

8-Oct
15-Oct

22-Oct

29-Oct
5-Nov
12-Nov

19-Nov

PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra

HKHKG TWTXG TWTPE JPTYO JPYOK JPSMZ JPNGO JPYKK TWKEL
30-Sep 2-Oct 3-Oct 6-Oct 7-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct | 10-Oct | 13-Oct
7-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct | 13-Oct | 14-Oct | 16-Oct | 17-Oct | 17-Oct | 20-Oct
14-Oct | 16-Oct | 17-Oct | 20-Oct | 21-Oct | 23-Oct | 24-Oct | 24-Oct | 27-Oct
21-Oct | 23-Oct | 24-Oct | 27-Oct | 28-Oct | 30-Oct | 31-Oct | 31-Oct 3-Nov
28-Oct | 30-Oct | 31-Oct 3-Nov 4-Nov 6-Nov 7-Nov 7-Nov | 10-Nov
4-Nov 6-Nov 7-Nov 10-Nov | 11-Nov | 13-Nov | 14-Nov | 14-Nov | 17-Nov
11-Nov | 13-Nov | 14-Nov | 17-Nov | 18-Nov | 20-Nov | 21-Nov | 21-Nov | 24-Nov
18-Nov | 20-Nov | 21-Nov | 24-Nov | 25-Nov | 27-Nov | 28-Nov | 28-Nov 1-Dec
25-Nov | 27-Nov | 28-Nov 1-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec 5-Dec 5-Dec 8-Dec


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

s l N te ras i al @ PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL

Website: ht Website: http://www.ial.co.jp
KSS

SERVICE SCHEDULE TO KOREA

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING KRKWY
Etd Eta VESSEL Eta

VESSEL Voy cT

CTP GOLDEN 19W25 30-Sep 2-Oct 4-Oct 6-Oct 14-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 20W25 25-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep | 6-Oct 7-Oct 9-Oct 11-Oct 13-Oct 21-Oct
INTAN DAYA 722 | O5WS25 | 25-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep 6-Oct | 13-Oct | 14-Oct 16-Oct 18-Oct 20-Oct 28-Oct

CTP GOLDEN 20W25 29-Sep 2-Oct 3-Oct 13-Oct | 20-Oct | 21-Oct 23-Oct 25-Oct 27-Oct 4-Nov
INTAN DAYA 292 21W25 7-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct 20-Oct | 27-Oct | 28-Oct 30-Oct 1-Nov 3-Nov 11-Nov
INTAN DAYA 722 06WS25 | 10-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct 27-Oct | 3-Nov | 4-Nov 6-Nov 8-Nov 10-Nov 18-Nov

CTP GOLDEN 21W25 12-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct 3-Nov | 10-Nov | 11-Nov 13-Nov 15-Nov 17-Nov 25-Nov
INTAN DAYA 292 22W25 20-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct 10-Nov | 17-Nov | 18-Nov 20-Nov 22-Nov 24-Nov 2-Dec

CTP GOLDEN 22W25 25-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 17-Nov | 24-Nov | 25-Nov 27-Nov 29-Nov 1-Dec 9-Dec
INTAN DAYA 292 23W25 2-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov 24-Nov | 1-Dec 2-Dec 4-Dec 6-Dec 8-Dec 16-Dec

CTP GOLDEN 23W25 7-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov 1-Dec 8-Dec 9-Dec 11-Dec 13-Dec 15-Dec 23-Dec
INTAN DAYA 722 08WS25 8-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov 8-Dec | 15-Dec | 16-Dec 18-Dec 20-Dec 22-Dec 30-Dec

TERMINAL :

PORT KLANG : KPM (CT2) : KPM (CT2)
HONG KONG CHIT CHIT

KAO HSIUNG : WHL KHH : WHL KHH #63,64
TAIPEI :TPCT :TPCT
KEELUNG :PUBLIC :PUBLIC
INCHEON :SNCT :SNCT
KWANGYANG : SMGT : SMGT

PUSAN :DPCT :DPCT


http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

I n te ras i a PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

Website: h- Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

SERVICE SCHEDULE

BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING
VESSEL

KVS

VESSEL ‘ Voy ‘ CcT

CTP GOLDEN 19W25 | 17-Sep | 18-Sep 19-Sep WAN HAI 308 NO51 | 26-Sep | 30-Sep | 4-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 20W25 | 25-Sep | 27-Sep 28-Sep INDEPENDENT SPIRIT 3-Oct 7-Oct 11-Oct
INTAN DAYA722 | O5WS25 | 25-Sep | 28-Sep 29-Sep N110

CTP GOLDEN 20W25 | 29-Sep | 2-Oct 3-Oct WAN HAI 326 NO52 | 10-Oct | 14-Oct | 18-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 21W25 | 7-Oct | 10-Oct 11-Oct WAN HAI 327 057 | 17.0ct | 210t | 25.0ct
INTAN DAYA 722 06WS25 | 10-Oct | 13-Oct 14-Oct

CTP GOLDEN 21W25 | 12-Oct | 15-Oct 16-Oct WAN HAI 308 NO52 | 24-Oct | 28-Oct | 1-Nov
INTAN DAYA 292 22W25 | 20-Oct | 23-Oct 24-Oct INDEPENDENT SRt | V1 | 31.0ct | 4-Now 8-Nov

CTP GOLDEN 22W25 | 25-Oct | 28-Oct 29-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 23W25 | 2-Nov | 5-Nov 6-Nov WAN HAI 326 NO53 | 7-Nov | 11-Nov | 15-Nov

CTP GOLDEN 23W25 | 7-Nov | 10-Nov 11-Nov WAN HAI 327 NO58 | 14-Nov | 18-Nov | 22-Nov
INTAN DAYA 722 08WS25 | 8Nov | 11-Nov 12-Nov WAN HAI 308 NO53 | 21-Nov | 25-Nov | 29-Nov

SIN: PSA

KHH: WHL #63/64 (SHIFT TO EMC#79/81W)

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT
For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

= PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
22 Interasia T o

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

NSl
SERVICE SCHEDULE TO JAPAN PORTS
VESSEL Vo BELAWAN | PKG CONNECTING Vo PKG | CAIMEP | CNSKU | JPOSA | JPUKB | JPNGO | JPYOK | JPTYO | HKHKG |
Y Etd | Fta_| VESSEL Y Ea | Eta | Eta | Eta | Eta | Eta | FEta Eta | Eta
CTP GOLDEN 19W25 | 17-Sep | 18-Sep | 19-Sep WAN HAI 370 NO20 | 24-Sep | 28-Sep | 1-Oct | 6-Oct | 7-Oct | 9-Oct | 10-Oct | 11-Oct | 16-Oct
INTANDAYA 292 | 20W25 | 25Sep | 27-Sep | 28-Sep WAN HAI 368 N028 | 1-Oct | 5-Oct | 8Oct | 13-Oct = 14-Oct | 16-Oct | 17-Oct | 18-Oct | 23-Oct
INTANDAYA722 | 05WS25| 25-Sep | 28-Sep | 29-Sep
CTP GOLDEN 20W25 | 29-Sep 20ct | 3-Oct WAN HAI 372 NO19 | 8Oct | 12-Oct | 15-Oct | 20-Oct | 21-Oct | 23-Oct | 24-Oct | 25-Oct | 30-Oct
INTANDAYA292 | 21W25 | 7-Oct 10-Oct | 11-Oct | INTERASIA TENACITY NO13 | 15-Oct | 19-Oct | 22-Oct | 27-Oct | 28-Oct | 30-Oct | 31-Oct | 1-Nov | 6-Nov
INTANDAYA722 {06WS25 10-Oct | 13.Oct | 14.0ct WAN HAI 370 NO21 | 22-Oct | 26-Oct | 29-Oct | 3-Nov | 4-Nov | 6-Nov | 7-Nov | 8-Nov | 13-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 21W25 | 12-Oct | 15-Oct | 16-Oct
INTANDAYA292 | 22W25 | 20-Oct | 23-Oct | 24-Oct WAN HAI 368 NO29 | 29-Oct | 2-Nov | 5-Nov | 10-Nov | 11-Nov | 13-Nov | 14-Nov | 15-Nov | 20-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 22W25 | 25-Oct | 28-Oct | 29-Oct WAN HAI 372 NO20 | 5-Nov | 9-Nov | 12-Nov | 17-Nov | 18-Nov | 20-Nov | 21-Nov | 22-Nov | 27-Nov
INTAN DAYA 292 23W25 2-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov INTERASIA TENACITY NO014 12-Nov | 16-Nov | 19-Nov | 24-Nov | 25-Nov | 27-Nov | 28-Nov | 29-Nov | 4-Dec
CTP GOLDEN 23W25 | 7-Nov | 10-Nov | 11-Nov WAN HAI 370 N022 | 19-Nov | 23-Nov | 26-Nov | 1-Dec | 2-Dec | 4-Dec | 5-Dec | 6-Dec | 11-Dec
INTANDAYA722 | 08WS25| 8-Nov | 11-Nov | 12-Nov
SHEKOU - SCT

HONGKONG - HIT

OSAKA - NANKO C-9

KOBE (UKB) - RC2

NAGOYA (NGO) - NCB(R-3 BERTH)
TOKYO (TYO) - Ol#5
YOKOHAMA(YOK) - HONMOKU BC-2

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT
For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540




MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

9 I n te_ ras i a PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
Website: | Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

SERVICE SCHEDULE TO JAPAN PORTS

BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING

Sl

VESSEL ‘ Voy ‘ CcT

VESSEL | Eta | Eta | FEta | Eta | Eta | Eta | Eta | FEta |

CTP GOLDEN 19W25 | 17-Sep | 18-Sep 19-Sep WAN HAI 365 NO32 | 24-Sep | 26-Sep | 28-Sep | 2-Oct | 7-Oct 8-Oct | 10-Oct | 11-Oct | 12-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 20W25 | 25-Sep | 27-Sep 28-58P | |\TERASIATRANSFORM | NO13 | 1-Oct | 3-Oct | 5-Oct | 9-Oct | 14-Oct | 15Oct | 17-Oct | 18-Oct | 19-Oct
INTAN DAYA 722 05WS25 | 25-Sep | 28-Sep 29-Sep

CTP GOLDEN 20W25 | 29-Sep | 2-Oct 3-Oct WAN HAI 356 NO33 | 8Oct | 10-Oct | 12-Oct | 16-Oct | 21-Oct | 22-Oct | 24-Oct | 25-Oct | 26-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 21W25 | 7-Oct | 10-Oct 11-Oct WAN HAI 328 NO56 | 15-Oct | 17-Oct | 19-Oct | 23-Oct | 28-Oct | 29-Oct | 31-Oct | 1-Nov | 2-Nov
INTAN DAYA 722 06WS25 | 10-Oct | 13-Oct 14-Oct WAN HAI 365 NO33 | 22-Oct | 24-Oct | 26-Oct | 30-Oct = 4-Nov | 5-Nov | 7-Nov | 8Nov | 9-Nov

CTP GOLDEN 21W25 | 12-Oct | 15-Oct 16-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 22W25 | 20-Oct | 23-Oct 24-Oct | INTERASIA TRANSFORM | NO14 | 29-Oct | 31-Oct | 2-Nov | 6-Nov | 11-Nov | 12-Nov | 14-Nov | 15-Nov | 16-Nov

CTP GOLDEN 22W25 25-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct WAN HAI 356 NO034 5-Nov 7-Nov 9-Nov 13-Nov | 18-Nov 19-Nov 21-Nov | 22-Nov | 23-Nov
INTAN DAYA 292 23W25 | 2-Nov | 5-Nov 6-Nov WAN HAI 328 NO57 | 12-Nov | 14-Nov | 16-Nov | 20-Nov | 25-Nov | 26-Nov | 28-Nov | 29-Nov | 30-Nov

CTP GOLDEN 23W25 | 7-Nov | 10Nov | 11-Nov WAN HAI 365 N034 | 19-Nov | 21-Nov | 23-Nov | 27-Nov | 2-Dec | 3-Dec | 5-Dec | 6-Dec | 7-Dec
INTAN DAYA 722 08WS25 | 8-Nov | 11-Nov 12-Nov

OSAKA - NANKO C-9

KOBE (UKB) - RC2

NAGOYA (NGO) - NCB(R-3 BERTH)
TOKYO (TYO) - OI#5
YOKOHAMA(YOK) - HONMOKU BC-2

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

&7 Interasia

Website: htt Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

€

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285/INSA/1989

NS5 - PEN
SERVICE SCHEDULE TO PENANG
VESSEL = o1 BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING Voy PKG PEN cLp
Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta Eta
WAN HAI 2 NO77 21- 23- 27-
CTP GOLDEN 19W25 | 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep 93 0 Sep 3-Sep Sep
INTERASIA VISION NO85 28-Sep 30-Sep | 4-Oct
INTANDAYA292 | 20W25 | 25-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep WAN HAI 20 NO74 5-0ct 2ot | 110
INTAN DAYA 722 05WS25 25-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep
CTP GOLDEN 20W25 | 29-Sep 2-Oct 3-Oct WAN HAI 291 NO50 12-Oct 14-Oct | 18-Oct
INTAN DAYA292 | 21W25 7-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct WAN HAl 293 NO78 19-0ct 21.0¢t | 25.0ct
INTAN DAYA722 | 06WS25 | 10-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct
CTP GOLDEN 21W25 | 12-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct INTERASIA VISION NO086 26-Oct 28-Oct | 1-Nov
INTANDAYA 292 | 22W25 | 20-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct WAN HAI 290 NOTS »-Nov aNov | &Nov
CTP GOLDEN 22W25 | 25-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 23W25 2-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov WAN HAI 291 NO51 9-Nov 11-Nov | 15-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 23W25 | 7-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov WAN HAI 293 N079 16-Nov | 18-Nov | 22-Nov
INTAN DAYA722 | 08WS25 | 8-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL

6 Interasia PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

Website: ht Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

PMX
SERVICE SCHEDULE TOINDIA
PKG/N COLOMBO (CMB) | KARACHI (KHI) | MUNDRA (MUN
VESSEL - or BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING o / (CMB) (KHI) (MUN)
Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta Eta Eta
CTP GOLDEN 19W25 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep XIN PU DONG W285 21-Sep 25-Sep 2-Oct 3-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 20W25 | 25-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep WAN HAI 626 W025 | 28-Sep 2-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct
INTAN DAYA 722 | OSWS25 | 25-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep WAN HAI 623 wo23 | 5-Oct 9-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct
CTP GOLDEN 20W25 | 29-Sep 2-Oct 3-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 21W25 7-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct COSCO NEW YORK Wi144 | 12-Oct 16-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct
INTAN DAYA 722 | 06WS25 |  10-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct 19.0ct 23.0ct 30.0ct 31.0ct
CTP GOLDEN 21W25 12-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 22W25 20-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct XIN FU ZHOU W094 | 26-Oct 30-Oct 6-Nov 7-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 22wW25 25-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct WAN HAI 622 Wo023 | 2-Nov 6-Nov 13-Nov 14-Nov
INTAN DAYA 292 | 23W25 2-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov XIN PU DONG w286 | 9-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 23W25 7-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov WAN HAI 626 W026 | 16-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov
INTAN DAYA 722 | 08WS25 |  8-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov
TERMINAL :
PORT KLANG
CMB (CICT)
KHI (PICT)
MUN (ADANI)

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

= PERUSAHAAN PELAYARAN NASIONAL
< Interasia @ PT. PELAYARAN TRESNAMUDA SEJATI

MEMBER OF INSA NO 285 /INSA/1989

Website: ht Website: http://www.ial.co.jp

SERVICE SCHEDULE TOINDIA

BELAWAN | PORTKLANG CONNECTING

SI8

VESSEL Vo cT
‘ Y ‘ VESSEL _ ETA | Eta
CTP GOLDEN 19W25 | 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep WAN HAI 351 W036 | 26-Sep 2-Oct 6-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 20W25 25-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep INTERASIA ENCHANGE | WO053 | 3-Oct 9-Oct 13-Oct
INTAN DAYA 722 | 05WS25 25-Sep 28-Sep 29-Sep
CTP GOLDEN 20W25 | 29-Sep 2-Oct 3-Oct WAN HAI 377 W014 | 10-Oct 16-Oct 20-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 21W25 7-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct KMTC YOKOHAMA W2510 | 17-Oct 23-Oct 27-Oct
INTAN DAYA 722 | 06WS25 | 10-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct WAN HAI 351 wo37 | 280t 30-0ct 3-Now
CTP GOLDEN 21W25 12-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct
INTAN DAVA 292 | 22W25 | 200ct | 23-Oct 24-Oct INTERASIA ENCHANGE | WO054 | 31-Oct | 6-Nov | 10-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 22W25 | 25-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct
INTAN DAYA 292 | 23W25 2-Nov 5-Nov 6-Nov WAN HAI 377 Wo15 | 7-Nov 13-Nov 17-Nov
CTP GOLDEN 23W25 7-Nov 10-Nov 11-Nov KMTC YOKOHAMA W0251 | 14-Nov | 20-Nov 24-Nov
INTAN DAYA 722 | 08WS25 | 8-Nov 11-Nov 12-Nov WAN HAI 351 w038 | 21-Nov|  27-Nov 1-Dec
TERMINAL :
PORT KLANG (NORTH PORT)
MUN (ADANI)
NSA (BMCT)

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact : PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service Mrs.Esra
Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE



http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

